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COMPANIA

PIEVE
SEGUNDA PERSONAS
SMG VIDA

ANTICIPAR

DIGNA

CERTEZA

TRES PROVINCIAS

CAJA DE PREVISION
MAPFRE VIDA

SENTIR

INSTITUTO DE SALTA
SANTA LUCIA
BONACORSI (PERSONAS)
ARGENTINA SALUD Y VIDA
PREVISORA (SEPELIO)
PEUGEOT CITROEN
MANANA (PERSONAS)
CRUZ SUIZA

BHN VIDA

BINARIA VIDA
TERRITORIAL VIDA

SAN GERMAN
PROVINCIA VIDA
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD
OMINT SEGUROS
INTERNACIONAL

NSA

POR VIDA

SAN PATRICIO

ZURICH INTERNATIONAL LIFE

FEDERADA
PRUDENTIAL
HSBC VIDA
PLENARIA

TOTAL

SINIESTRALIDAD %
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55,03%
47,31%
46,07%
46,00%
43,90%
39,55%
37,32%
34,16%
34,05%
32,23%
31,52%
30,61%
29,17%
27,19%
21,47%
20,21%
12,88%
12,10%
11,50%
9,70%
7,26%
6,28%
6,24%
5,37%
2,73%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
-1,94%
-8,66%
-18,51%
-38,88%
-70,55%
15,04%



